[SPECIFICATION]

1.0PERATING VOLTAGE : DC 12V ~ 32V
2.WATTAGE : 10W

3.LED : 10W (XML-CREE)
4 REFLECTOR: PC

5. NEIGHT : 750 (g)

6./IBRATION : - (Grms)

7 WEATHER PROOF & DUST RESISTANCE
8.TEMPERATURE : -40 °C ~ 85°C

9. LIFE : 50,000 (Hr)

10. P RATING : IP68

22 | BOLT M3X12 (ALLEN,/SUS#F304/NYLOK) 4
21 | BOLT M4X10 (ALLEN,/SUS#304/NYLOK) 4
20 | BOLT M4X8+M4X10 (ALLEN/SUS#304,/NYLOK) 3
19 | BOLT M8X30 (HEX,/SUS#304/NYLOK) 1
18 | BOLT M3X10 (ALLEN/SUS#304) 2
17 | NUT M8 (SUS#304/NYLON) 1
16 | WASHER M8 2
15 | BOLT M8X45 (ALLEN,/SUS#304/NYLOK) 1
14 | DEUTSCH—2P RECEPTACLE:DTO4—2P—E004,/WEDGE:W2P 1
13 | CABLE-WIRE 18AWG (150mm) 1
12 | CORD—BUSHING EPDM 1
11 | PC—COVER PC (3T/CLEAR) 1
10 | SEAL—TUBE SILICONE 1
9 | REFLECTOR PC (VACUUM EVAPORATION COATING) 1
8 | REFLECTOR-GUIDE | PC (VACUUM EVAPORATION COATING) 1
7 [ LED-PCB XML (SOLO) 1
6 | LON—BRKT PO/3.2t 1
5 | FIXTURE=BRKT ZnDC2 (LIQUID—COATING) 1
4 | REAR—GASKET SILICONE 1
3 | REAR—COVER ALDC12 (POWDER—COATING) 1
2 | TOP—COVER ALDC12 (POWDER—COATING) 1
1| BODY ALDC12 (POWDER—COATING) 1
NO | PARTS NAME SPEC (FINISHING) Q'TY | REMARK

| \\‘ ’/;\\

L
—_

/-

REVAARCVARS),

/
N N

-

(/2

Off-Road Lights

\\\"A\A?/J



http://www.carid.com/vision-x/
http://www.carid.com/off-road-lights.html

12

~
@/’

M)

\_

2

N

\\\7 /"

R S—

)

[SPECIFICATION]

1.0PERATING VOLTAGE : DC 12V ~ 32V
2 WATTAGE : 10W

3.LED : 10W (XML-CREE)

4. LUMINOUS FLUX : 630 (Im)

5 REFLECTOR : PC

6.WEIGHT : 620 (g)

7.VIBRATION : - (Grms)

8. WEATHER PROOF & DUST RESISTANCE
9. TEMPERATURE : 40 °C ~ 85°C
10.LIFE : 50,000 (Hr)

11./P RATING : IP68

20 | BOLT M3X12 (ALLEN,/SUSF304/NYLOK) 4
19 | BOLT M4X10 (ALLEN,/SUS#304/NYLOK) 4
18 | SIDE-BUSHING EPDM 2
17 | WASHER M8 (1T/SUS) 2
16 | WASHER M8 2
15 | BOLT TH-M8X15 (ALLEN/SUS#304,/NYLOK) 2
14 | DEUTSCH—2P RECEPTACLE:DTO4—2P—E004,/WEDGE:W2P 1
13 | CABLE-WIRE 18AWG (150mm) 1
12 | CORD—BUSHING EPDM 1
11 | PC—COVER PC (3T/CLEAR) 1
10 | SEAL—TUBE SILICONE 1
9 | REFLECTOR PC (VACUUM EVAPORATION COATING) 1
8 | REFLECTOR-GUIDE | PC (VACUUM EVAPORATION COATING) 1
7 | LED-PCB XML (SOLO) 1
6 | BOLT M8X30 (HEX,/SUS#304/NYLOK) 1
5 | TRUNNION-BRKT | PO/3.2t (BODY SAME—COLOR SPRAY) 1
4 | REAR—GASKET SILICONE 1
3 | REAR—COVER ALDC12 (POWDER—COATING) 1
2 | TOP—COVER ALDC12 (POWDER—COATING) 1
1| BODY ALDC12 (POWDER—COATING) 1
NO | PARTS NAME SPEC (FINISHING) Q'TY | REMARK




20 [ BOLT M4X12 (ALLEN/SUS#304/NYLOK) 4
19 | 2P—FLANGE PC 1
18 | DEUTSCH—2P RECEPTACLE:DT04—2P—E004/WEDGE:W2P 1
17 | BOLT M4X10 (ALLEN/SUS#304/NYLOK) 4
16 | BOLT M10X30 (HEX/SUS#304/NYLOK) 1
15 | NUT M10 (SUS#304/NYLON) 1
[SPEC|F|CAT|ON] 14 | BOLT M4X10 (ALLEN/SUS#304/NYLOK) 2
1.0PERATING VOLTAGE : DC 12V ~ 32V 13 | WASHER M10 ( SIS0 ) 1
. 12 | BOLT M10X70 (ALLEN/SUS#304/NYLON 1
S Z'WAT_TAGE'ZOW 11 | BOLT TH-M4X8+M4X10 (ALLEN/SUS#304/NYLOK)| 4
4.LUMINOUS FLUX : 1,260 (Im) 9 | SEAL-TUBE SILICONE 1
L 5.REFLECTOR : PC 8 | REFLECTOR—HOLDER | PC (VACUUM EVAPORATION COATING) 1
6.WEIGHT : 1.400 (g) 7 | PC—COVER PC (3T/CLEAR) 1
i 7.VIBRATIC5NI G 6 | REFLECTOR PC (VACUUM EVAPORATION COATING) 2
(. : : - (Grms) 5 |REFLECTOR-GUIDE | PC (VACUUM EVAPORATION COATING) 2
N 8.WEATHER PROOF & DUST RESISTANCE |4 [ fp—pcB XML (DUAL) 1
P 1 9.TEMPERATURE : -40 °C ~ 85°C 3 | FIXTURE—BRKT ZnDC2 (LIQUID—COATING) 1
(2) 10.LIFE : 50,000 (Hr 2 | TOP—COVER ALDC12 (POWDER—COATING) 1
\&/ %w/@/ 111P RATIN G'IIS’68) 1 [ BoDY ALDC12 (POWDER—COATING) 1
' ' NO | PARTS NAME SPEC (FINISHING) Q'TY| REMARK
-
6 \
- - Yo
— - | — L — ° of o 77#‘\1@
] © ©® \)
VR
"/"\ \\3 :‘
© -
10)
- (9
p
D i




7N

N
)

)
|

[SPECIFICATION]

1.0PERATING VOLTAGE : DC 12V ~ 32V

2 WATTAGE : 20W

3.LED : 10W (XML-CREE)

4 LUMINOUS FLUX : 1,260 (Im)
5.REFLECTOR : PC
6.WEIGHT : 1,100 (g)
7.VIBRATION : - (Grms)

8.WEATHER PROOF & DUST RESISTANCE

9.TEMPERATURE : -40 °C ~ 85°C

10.LIFE : 50,000 (Hr)
11.IP RATING : IP68

18 | BOLT M4X12 (ALLEN/SUS#304/NYLOK) )
17 | 2P—FLANGE PC 1
16 | DEUTSCH-2P RECEPTACLE:DT04—2P—E004 /WEDGE:W2P 1
15 | BOLT M4X10 (ALLEN/SUS#304/NYLOK) 4
14 | BOLT M10X30 (HEX/SUS#304/NYLOK) 1
13 | SIDE-BUSHING EPDM 2
12 | WASHER M8 (17/SUS) 2
11 | WASHER M8 2
10 | BOLT M8X15 (ALLEN,/SUS#304/NYLOK) 2
9 | TRUNNION—BRKT PO/3.2t (BODY SAME—COLOR SPRAY) 1
8 SEAL-TUBE SILICONE 1
7 REFLECTOR—HOLDER | PC (VACUUM EVAPORATION COATING) 1
6 | PC—COVER PC (3T/CLEAR) 1
5 REFLECTOR PC (VACUUM EVAPORATION COATING) 2
4 | REFLECTOR—-GUIDE PC (VACUUM EVAPORATION COATING) 2
3 LED—-PCB XML (DUAL) 1
2 | TOP—COVER ALDC12 (POWDER—COATING) 1
1 BODY ALDC12 (POWDER—COATING) 1
NO PARTS NAME SPEC (FINISHING) Q'TY | REMARK
TNTAV 1)
~
\‘\,9/'






